N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
PRELIMINARY
LMC6681 Single/LMC6682 Dual/LMC6684 Quad
Low Voltage, Rail-To-Rail Input and Output CMOS
Amplifier with Powerdown
General Description
The LMC6681 /2 /4  is a high performance operational ampli
fier which can operate over a wide range of supply voltages,

8-Pin DIP/SO
Top View
Ordering Information
14-Pin DIP/SO 16-Pin DIP/SO
Package
Tem pera tu re  Range
Industrial, - 4 0 ° C t o  + 8 5 °C
NSC
Drawing
Transport
Media
8-Pin Molded DIP LMC6681AIN, LMC6681BIN N08E Rails
8-Pin Small Outline LMC6681AIM, LMC6681BIM
LMC6681AIMX, LMC6681B1 MX
M08A
M08A
Rails
Tape and Reel
14-Pin Molded DIP LMC6682AIN, LMC6682BIN N14A Rails
14-Pin Small Outline LMC6682AIM, LMC6682BIM
LMC6682AIMX, LMC6682BIMX
M14A
M14A
Rails
Tape and Reel
16-Pin Molded DIP LMC6684AIN, LMC6684BIN N16A Rails
16-Pin Small Outline LMC6684AIM, LMC6684BIM
LMC6684AIMX, LMC6684BIMX
M16A
M16A
Rails